2014 Graduate and Professional Student Survey

SATISFACTION WITH FACILITIES AND WORKSPACE AT UCLA

Please indicate your satisfaction with the following at UCLA

Very dissatisfied Dissatisfied Satisfied Very satisfied Not applicable Total
N % N % N % N % N % N %

Availability of personal work
space 288 9.1 616 19.5 1437 45.5 666 21.1 148 4.7 3155 100.0
Quality of personal work space 344 10.9 716 22.7 1380 43.8 539 17.1 169 5.4 3148| 100.0
Availability of computer
resources and facilities 162 5.1 495 15.7 1582 50.3 740 235 167 53 3146| 100.0
Quality of computer resources
and facilities 190 6.1 514 16.4 1557 49.7 685 21.9 187 6.0 3133 100.0
Availability of lab, research, or
studio space 168 53 398 12.7 1337 42.5 577 18.4 663 21.1 3143 100.0
Quality of lab, research, or studio
equipment 185 5.9 400 12.8 1303 41.7 543 17.4 697 22.3 3128 100.0
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